CB Series
Tantalum Capacitors
Page <1> 19/01/12  V1.1
Features:
•• Lead-Free

Dimensions : Millimetres
CB Series
Tantalum Capacitors
Page <8> 19/01/12  V1.1
Disclaimer This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes
in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied.
The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data
sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage
resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded.
This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2012.
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Capacitor, 4.7 µf, 6.3 V CB0J475M2ACB
Capacitor, 6.8 µf, 6.3 V CB0J685M2ACB
Capacitor, 15 µf, 6.3 V CB0J156M2BCB
Capacitor, 33 µf, 6.3 V CB0J336M2CCB
Capacitor, 150 µf, 6.3 V CB0J157M2ECB
Capacitor, 220 µf, 6.3 V CB0J227M2ECB
Capacitor, 6.8 µf, 10 V CB1A685M2BCB
Capacitor, 15 µf, 10 V CB1A156M2CCB
Capacitor, 68 µf, 10 V CB1A686M2DCB
Capacitor, 150 µf, 10 V CB1A157M2ECB
Capacitor, 220 µf, 10 V CB1A227M2FCB
Capacitor, 3.3 µf, 16 V CB1C335M2ACB
Capacitor, 15 µf, 16 V CB1C156M2CCB
Capacitor, 150 µf, 16 V CB1C157M2FCB
Capacitor, 1.5 µf, 25 V CB1E155M2ACB
Capacitor, 3.3 µf, 25 V CB1E335M2BCB
Capacitor, 47 µf, 25 V CB1E476M2ECB
Capacitor, 68 µf, 25 V CB1E686M2FCB
Capacitor, 100 µf, 25 V CB1E107M2FCB
Capacitor, 0.15 µf, 35 V CB1V154M2ACB
Capacitor, 0.68 µf, 35 V CB1V684M2ACB
Capacitor, 1.5 µf, 35 V CB1V155M2ACB
Capacitor, 33 µf, 35 V CB1V336M2FCB
Capacitor, 0.1 µf, 50 V CB1H104M2ACB
Capacitor, 0.22 µf, 50 V CB1H224N2ACB
Capacitor, 0.33 µf, 50 V CB1H334M2ACB
Capacitor, 0.47 µf, 50 V CB1H474M2ACB
Capacitor, 0.68 µf, 50 V CB1H684M2ACB
Capacitor, 1 µf, 50 V CB1H105M2BCB
Capacitor, 1.5 µf, 50 V CB1H155M2CCB
Capacitor, 2.2 µf, 50 V CB1H225M2CCB
Capacitor, 3.3 µf, 50 V CB1H335M2DCB
Capacitor, 4.7 µf, 50 V CB1H475M2DCB
Capacitor, 6.8 µf, 50 V CB1H685M2ECB
Capacitor, 10 µf, 50 V CB1H106M2ECB
Capacitor, 10 µf, 6.3 V CB0J106M2BCB
Capacitor, 22 µf 6.3 V CB0J226M2CCB
Capacitor, 47 µf, 6.3 V CB0J476M2DCB
Capacitor, 68 µf, 6.3 V CB0J686M2DCB
Capacitor, 100 µf, 6.3 V CB0J107M2ECB
Description Part Number
Capacitor, 4.7 µf, 10 V CB1A475M2ACB
Capacitor, 10 µf, 10 V CB1A106M2BCB
Capacitor, 22 µf, 10 V CB1A226M2CCB
Capacitor, 33 µf, 10 V CB1A336M2DCB
Capacitor, 47 µf, 10 V CB1A476M2DCB
Capacitor, 100 µf, 10 V CB1A107M2ECB
Capacitor, 2.2 µf, 16 V CB1C225M2ACB
Capacitor, 4.7 µf, 16 V CB1C475M2BCB
Capacitor, 6.8 µf, 16 V CB1C685M2BCB
Capacitor, 10 µf, 16 V CB1C106M2BCB
Capacitor, 22 µf, 16 V CB1C226M2CCB
Capacitor, 33 µf, 16 V CB1C336M2DCB
Capacitor, 47 µf, 16 V CB1C476M2DCB
Capacitor, 68 µf, 16 V CB1C686M2ECB
Capacitor, 100 µf, 16 V CB1C107M2ECB
Capacitor, 1 µf, 25 V CB1E105M2ACB
Capacitor, 2.2 µf, 25 V CB1E225M2ACB
Capacitor, 4.7 µf, 25 V CB1E475M2BCB
Capacitor, 6.8 µf, 25 V CB1E685M2CCB
Capacitor, 10 µf, 25 V CB1E106M2CCB
Capacitor, 15 µf, 25 V CB1E156M2DCB
Capacitor, 22 µf, 25 V CB1E226M2DCB
Capacitor, 33 µf, 25 V CB1E336M2ECB
Capacitor, 0.1 µf, 35 V CB1V104M2ACB
Capacitor, 0.22 µf, 35 V CB1V224M2ACB
Capacitor, 0.33 µf, 35 V CB1V334M2ACB
Capacitor, 0.47 µf, 35 V CB1V474M2ACB
Capacitor, 1 µf, 35 V CB1V105M2ACB
Capacitor, 2.2 µf, 35 V CB1V225M2BCB
Capacitor, 3.3 µf, 35 V CB1V335M2BCB
Capacitor, 4.7 µf, 35 V CB1V475M2CCB
Capacitor, 6.8 µf, 35 V CB1V685M2DCB
Capacitor, 10 µf, 35 V CB1V106M2DCB
Capacitor, 15  µf, 35 V CB1V156M2ECB
Capacitor, 22 µf, 35 V CB1V226M2ECB
Capacitor, 47 µf, 35 V CB1V476M2FCB